TRIAL RUN SARVANGI TO SARVANGI Distance in Kms. Page
YORK WOMEN'S RALLY 2014 8 50
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to Go
o Make ODO Zero at
0.00 0.00 ﬁ the Gate Sarvangi 8.59
LHS

1

0.15 0.15 % Vidya Vikas circle 8.44
2

0.82 0.07 4—%— Prasad Circle 7.77
3

1.29 0.47 41—> 7.30
4

1.51 0.22 —%—» 7.08
5

1.97 0.46 —I— 6.62
6

2.54 0.57 _l—’ 6.05
7

2.82 0.28 %‘_— 5.77
8

3.23 | 0.41 —{— 5.36
9




TRIAL RUN SARVANGI TO SARVANGI Distance in Kms. Page
YORK WOMEN'S RALLY 2014 -
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to Go
4.07 | 0.84 l—> 4.52
10

4.20 0.13 ‘ Unnati Bunglow 4.39
11

4.29 0.09 I > Desale Hospital 4.30
N

478 0.49 —3— Old Gangapur Naka 3.81
13 ¢

5.30 0.52 < N Rushikesh Hospital 3.29
14 ¢

5.91 0.61 4—1— Sai Siddhi Cars 2.68
15

6.07 | 0.16 \I_ 2.52
16

6.26 0.19 —3— 2.33
17 o

6.65 0.39 — 1.94

o

18




TRIAL RUN SARVANGI TO SARVANGI Distance in Kms. Page
YORK WOMEN'S RALLY 2014 -
Distance Direction Information Distance
Total Partial to Go
7.05 0.40 4—.1 Vijan Hospital 1.54
19

7.37 0.32 ‘ ' 1.22
20

7.74 0.37 ‘ 0.85
21

8.04 0.30 4%— Cross College Road 0.55
22

8.27 0.23 > 0.32
23 i

8.53 0.26 ’_l__ 0.06
24

8.59 0.06 4+l Finish Sarvangi Gate| (.00




